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This budget will raise more revenue from property taxes than last
year's budget by an amount of $96,284, which is a 3.78 percent
increase from last year's budget. The property tax revenue to be
raised from new property added to the tax roll this year is $12,805.

The members of the governing body voted on the budget as follows:

FOR: Benny Puente Eric Holland
Ford Patton Brian Watson

AGAINST:

PRESENT and not

voting:

ABSENT: Francisco Dominguez Jr

Property Tax Rate Comparison

2019-2020
Property Tax Rate: $0.59799/100
Effective Tax Rate: $0.56807/100
Effective Maintenance & Operations Tax Rate:  $0.49739/100
Rollback Tax Rate: $0.59800/100
Debt Rate: $0.06082/100

2018-2019
$0.61284/100
$0.61284/100
$0.45429/100
$0.65993/100
$0.07500/100

Total debt obligation for City of Beeville secured by property taxes:

$11,113,563
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