City of Beeville Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Budget Cover Page September 10, 2019

This budget will raise more revenue from property taxes than last year's budget by an amount of \$96,284, which is a 3.78 percent increase from last year's budget. The property tax revenue to be raised from new property added to the tax roll this year is \$12,805.

The members of the governing body voted on the budget as follows:

FUR:	Ford Patton	Brian Watson
AGAINST:		
PRESENT and not voting:		
ABSENT:	Francisco Dominguez Jr	

Property Tax Rate Comparison

	2019-2020	2018-2019
Property Tax Rate:	\$0.59799/100	\$0.61284/100
Effective Tax Rate:	\$0.56807/100	\$0.61284/100
Effective Maintenance & Operations Tax Rate:	\$0.49739/100	\$0.45429/100
Rollback Tax Rate:	\$0.59800/100	\$0.65993/100
Debt Rate:	\$0.06082/100	\$0.07500/100

Total debt obligation for City of Beeville secured by property taxes: \$11,113,563